SoutH DAKoTA HORSE RACING
2014 SCHEDULE

Fort Pierre — Stanley County Fairgrounds

Saturday April 19" 2014
Saturday April 26" 2014
Sunday April 27" 2014
Saturday May 3" 2014
Sunday May 4" 2014
First Post time is 1:00pm CDT on all race days
Aberdeen — Brown County Fairgrounds
Saturday May 10" 2014
Sunday May 11* 2014
Saturday May 17" 2014
Sunday May 18™ 2014
Sunday May 25" 2014
Monday May 26" 2014

First Post time is 1:00pm CDT on all race days



